The Pro Group

48 Queens Cottages
Wadhurst

East Sussex

P: +44 (0)7702 349 534

E: info@theprogroupuk.com

Rental Price List 2022

All price shown are exclusive of VAT at 20%

Brand

FOH
Funktion One
Funktion One
Funktion One
Funktion One
Funktion One
Funktion One
Funktion One
Funktion One
Turbosound
Turbosound
Turbosound
Turbosound
Turbosound
FBT

Monitors
Turbosound

Amps & Processing
Funktion One
Funktion One
XTA

XTA
Turbosound
MC2

MC2

Linea

Linea

Linea

KT

Consoles
Midas
Midas

1/0 Racks / Signal Distro
Midas

Midas

Klark Teknik

Klark Teknik

Klark Teknik

Klark Teknik

Description

Res 4T MidHi cabinet
F218mk2 Bass cabinet
X04A 2 in 8 out Digital controller
X01 2 in 6 out Digital controller
2 wide groundstack board kit
3 wide groundstack board kit
F101 10" + 1" compact speaker
F1201 12" + 1" compact speaker
TFS 780H MklIl MidHi cabinet
TFS 780L
TFL 760H MklIl MidHi cabinet
Flash/Flood 4 wide fly bar
Flash/Flood 3 wide fly bar

X-Lite 115A v2 15" powered speaker with Bluetooth

TFM-560

XO04A 4 in 8 out Digital controller with Audiocore
X04 4 in 8 out Digital controller

DP226 2 in 8 out Digital controller with Audiocore

D2 Digital dynamic Eq
LMS-D6 2 in 6 out Digital controller
T2000 2u Stereo amplifier
MC750 2u Stereo amplifier
R4 Amp rack
Flex rack inc 2 x 44M20 + switch
4 mix Monitor rack inc 4 x Xib
DN-60 RTA with calibrated mic

Pro X package with Neutron
Heritage D

DL 231
DL 155
DN9680
KT DANTE CM1 option card
KT MADI CM1 option card
DN9630 AES50 to USB interface
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The

Pro Group o
Day rate Weekly rate
£70.00 £210.00
£50.00 £150.00
£50.00 £150.00
£35.00 £105.00
£40.00 £120.00
£60.00 £180.00
£15.00 £45.00
£20.00 £60.00
£70.00 £210.00
£40.00 £120.00
£60.00 £180.00
£100.00 £300.00
£80.00 £240.00
£30.00 £90.00
£60.00 £180.00
£45.00 £135.00
£40.00 £120.00
£35.00 £105.00
£30.00 £90.00
£20.00 £60.00
£30.00 £90.00
£20.00 £60.00
£180.00 £540.00
£170.00 £510.00
£120.00 £360.00
£35.00 £105.00
£615.00 £1,845.00
£435.00 £1,305.00
£62.00 £186.00
£25.00 £75.00
£70.00 £210.00
£30.00 £90.00
£30.00 £90.00
£30.00 £90.00



Brand

Microphones/Di's

AKG

AKG

Audix
Sennheiser
Sennheiser
Sennheiser
Shure
Shure
Shure
Shure
Shure

BSS AR133

Description

C214 condensor microphone
C451 with CK22 capsule
OM®6 dynamic microphone
E604 dynamic microphone
E609 dynamic microphone

MD421 dynamic microphone
SM57 dynamic microphone

Beta 57 dynamic microphone
SM58 dynamic microphone

Beta 91 condensor microphone
Beta 87 condensor microphone
Active Di box

Lighting & Laser Equipment

Lightspace
Lightspace
Pangolin
Pangolin
Pangolin
HP

Akai

Akai

Edirol

Smoke Factory
Pro Audio
Hilite

TPG
TPG

DJ Equipment
Pioneer
Pioneer
Funktion One
Allen & Heath
Allen & Heath
Netgear

Akai

Akai
Technics
Tascam

3 watt RGB 40k scanners with ILDA + DMX
6 watt RGB 40k wide scanners with ILDA + DMX
Quickshow computer/touch screen rack + E-Stop
Beyond computer/touch screen rack + E-Stop
Stagebox with E-Stop 8 x ILDA outs + mains distro rack
23" Touchscreen monitor
APC40 Midi controller
APCmini Midi controller
PCR300 Midi keyboard controller
50m dual Ethercon cat5 on drum
50m Truepower mains on drum
10m mains/ILDA cable
Tour Hazer 2 Pro hazer with DMX + 51t fluid bottle
4" Bounce mirror with clamp
6" Rotating half mirrorball with clamp

Battery Powered LED Uplighter
Charging Flightcase of 10 x Battery LED Uplighter

DJM2000 Nexus 4ch digital Mixer
CDJ2000 CD player
FF6000 6¢ch analogue Mixer
Xone 62 4ch analogue Mixer
Xone 3d
4-port switch + psu
APC40 Ableton Midi controller
APCmini Midi controller
SL1210MK2 Turntable
DR40 portable digital recorder inc SD card

The Pro Group is a trading name of EPS Pro Group Limited.
EPS Pro Group is a Company Registered in England and Wales.

Day rate

£15.00
£15.00
£12.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£10.00
£12.00
£10.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£250.00
£400.00
£100.00
£150.00
£50.00
£35.00
£20.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£8.00
£2.00
£50.00
£20.00
£25.00

£15.00
200

£100.00
£80.00
£65.00
£62.00
£65.00
£10.00
£20.00
£10.00
£40.00
£25.00
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Weekly rate

£45.00
£45.00
£36.00
£30.00
£30.00
£45.00
£30.00
£36.00
£30.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

£750.00
£1,200.00
£300.00
£450.00
£150.00
£105.00
£60.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£24.00
£6.00
£150.00
£60.00
£75.00

£45.00
£600.00

£300.00
£240.00
£195.00
£186.00
£195.00
£30.00
£60.00
£30.00
£120.00
£75.00



