

## **Rental Price List 2022**

The Pro Group

48 Queens Cottages Wadhurst East Sussex *P:* +44 (0)7702 349 534 *E:* info@theprogroupuk.com

All price shown are exclusive of VAT at 20%

Brand	Description	Day rate	Weekly rate
FOH			
Funktion One	Res 4T MidHi cabinet	£70.00	£210.00
Funktion One	F218mk2 Bass cabinet	£50.00	£150.00
Funktion One	X04A 2 in 8 out Digital controller	£50.00	£150.00
Funktion One	X01 2 in 6 out Digital controller	£35.00	£105.00
Funktion One	2 wide groundstack board kit	£40.00	£120.00
Funktion One	3 wide groundstack board kit	£60.00	£180.00
Funktion One	F101 10" + 1" compact speaker	£15.00	£45.00
Funktion One	F1201 12" + 1" compact speaker	£20.00	£60.00
Turbosound	TFS 780H MkIII MidHi cabinet	£70.00	£210.00
Turbosound	TFS 780L	£40.00	£120.00
Turbosound	TFL 760H MkIII MidHi cabinet	£60.00	£180.00
Turbosound	Flash/Flood 4 wide fly bar	£100.00	£300.00
Turbosound	Flash/Flood 3 wide fly bar	£80.00	£240.00
FBT	X-Lite 115A v2 15" powered speaker with Bluetooth	£30.00	£90.00
Monitors			
Turbosound	TFM-560	£60.00	£180.00
Amps & Processing			
Funktion One	X04A 4 in 8 out Digital controller with Audiocore	£45.00	£135.00
Funktion One	X04 4 in 8 out Digital controller	£40.00	£120.00
ХТА	DP226 2 in 8 out Digital controller with Audiocore	£35.00	£105.00
ХТА	D2 Digital dynamic Eq	£30.00	£90.00
Turbosound	LMS-D6 2 in 6 out Digital controller	£20.00	£60.00
MC2	T2000 2u Stereo amplifier	£30.00	£90.00
MC2	MC750 2u Stereo amplifier	£20.00	£60.00
Linea	R4 Amp rack	£180.00	£540.00
Linea	Flex rack inc 2 x 44M20 + switch	£170.00	£510.00
Linea	4 mix Monitor rack inc 4 x Xib	£120.00	£360.00
KT	DN-60 RTA with calibrated mic	£35.00	£105.00
Consoles			
Midas	Pro X package with Neutron	£615.00	£1,845.00
Midas	Heritage D	£435.00	£1,305.00
I/O Racks / Signal Distro			
Midas	DL 231	£62.00	£186.00
Midas	DL 155	£25.00	£75.00
Klark Teknik	DN9680	£70.00	£210.00
Klark Teknik	KT DANTE CM1 option card	£30.00	£90.00
Klark Teknik	KT MADI CM1 option card	£30.00	£90.00
Klark Teknik	DN9630 AES50 to USB interface	£30.00	£90.00

The Pro Group is a trading name of EPS Pro Group Limited. EPS Pro Group is a Company Registered in England and Wales. Registered Office: Linden House, Linden Close, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN4 8HH Company Registration No: 11054286. VAT No: 283668852



Brand	Description	Day rate	Weekly rate
Microphones/Di's		045.00	0.45.00
AKG	C214 condensor microphone	£15.00	£45.00
AKG	C451 with CK22 capsule	£15.00	£45.00
Audix	OM6 dynamic microphone	£12.00	£36.00
Sennheiser	E604 dynamic microphone	£10.00	£30.00
Sennheiser	E609 dynamic microphone	£10.00	£30.00
Sennheiser	MD421 dynamic microphone	£15.00	£45.00
Shure	SM57 dynamic microphone	£10.00	£30.00
Shure	Beta 57 dynamic microphone	£12.00	£36.00
Shure	SM58 dynamic microphone	£10.00	£30.00
Shure	Beta 91 condensor microphone	£15.00	£45.00
Shure	Beta 87 condensor microphone	£15.00	£45.00
BSS AR133	Active Di box	£15.00	£45.00
Lighting & Laser Equipment			
Lightspace	3 watt RGB 40k scanners with ILDA + DMX	£250.00	£750.00
Lightspace	6 watt RGB 40k wide scanners with ILDA + DMX	£400.00	£1,200.00
Pangolin	Quickshow computer/touch screen rack + E-Stop	£100.00	£300.00
Pangolin	Beyond computer/touch screen rack + E-Stop	£150.00	£450.00
Pangolin	Stagebox with E-Stop 8 x ILDA outs + mains distro rack	£50.00	£150.00
HP	23" Touchscreen monitor	£35.00	£105.00
Akai	APC40 Midi controller	£20.00	£60.00
Akai	APCmini Midi controller	£10.00	£30.00
Edirol	PCR300 Midi keyboard controller	£10.00	£30.00
	50m dual Ethercon cat5 on drum	£10.00	£30.00
	50m Truepower mains on drum	£8.00	£24.00
	10m mains/ILDA cable	£2.00	£6.00
Smoke Factory	Tour Hazer 2 Pro hazer with DMX + 5lt fluid bottle	£50.00	£150.00
Pro Audio	4" Bounce mirror with clamp	£20.00	£60.00
Hilite	6" Rotating half mirrorball with clamp	£25.00	£75.00
TPG	Battery Powered LED Uplighter	£15.00	£45.00
TPG	Charging Flightcase of 10 x Battery LED Uplighter	200	£600.00
DIEnvirment			
<b>DJ Equipment</b> Pioneer	DJM2000 Nexus 4ch digital Mixer	£100.00	£300.00
Pioneer		£80.00	£300.00 £240.00
Funktion One	CDJ2000 CD player FF6000 6ch analogue Mixer	£65.00	£240.00 £195.00
Allen & Heath	Xone 62 4ch analogue Mixer	£62.00	£195.00 £186.00
Allen & Heath	Xone 3d	£62.00 £65.00	£186.00 £195.00
		£05.00 £10.00	£195.00 £30.00
Netgear Akai	4-port switch + psu APC40 Ableton Midi controller	£10.00 £20.00	£30.00 £60.00
Akai	APC40 Ableton Midi controller	£20.00 £10.00	£30.00
Technics	SL1210MK2 Turntable	£40.00	£30.00 £120.00
Tascam	DR40 portable digital recorder inc SD card	£40.00 £25.00	£75.00
rastan	Diver poliable digital lecoluer inc 3D cald	220.00	215.00

The Pro Group is a trading name of EPS Pro Group Limited. EPS Pro Group is a Company Registered in England and Wales. Registered Office: Linden House, Linden Close, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN4 8HH Company Registration No: 11054286. VAT No: 283668852